
CCP Important Dates: Summer 2024 

Monday, March 18 – 
Tuesday, May 28                                                  

Summer 2024 Registration Open

Saturday, May 18 Book vouchers ready for eligible students

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (College closed; no classes)

Tuesday, May 28 Full term (10 weeks) and Session J (first 5 weeks) begin

Monday, June 10 Session L (8 weeks) begins

Tuesday, June 11
14-Day Deadline: Last day to withdraw from Full Term (10 weeks) and  
Session J (first 5 weeks) with no record

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Observed (College closed; no classes)

Friday, June 21 Last day to withdraw from Session J (first 5 weeks) with W grade

Monday, June 24
14-Day Deadline: Last day to withdraw from Session L (8 weeks)  
with no record

Sunday, June 30 Session J (first 5 weeks) ends

Monday, July 1 Session K (second 5 weeks) begins

Wednesday, July 3 Final grades due: Session J (first 5 weeks)

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day (College closed; no classes)

Monday, July 15
14-Day Deadline: Last day to withdraw from Session K (second 5 weeks)  
with no record

Friday, July 19
Last day to withdraw from Session L (8 weeks) course with W grade

Last day to withdraw from Full Term (10 weeks) course with W grade

Friday, July 26 Last day to withdraw from Session K (second 5 weeks) course with W grade

Sunday, Aug. 4 Full Term, Session K (second 5 weeks) and Session L (8 weeks) end

Tuesday, Aug. 6
Final grades due: Full Term (10 weeks), Session K (second 5 weeks) and 
Session L (8 weeks)

Tuesday, Aug. 13 Final grade reports sent to high schools
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